
A S T E R I S K  D E N V E R

INCLUSIONS FEATURES

(40) 5' Round Tables
(400) Black Resin Chairs
(20) High/Low Cocktail
Tables
(8) 8' Rectangular Tables
Housekeeping Services
In-House Audio/Visual
Elements for Easy Event
Production
Limited Parking

Convenient Downtown Denver
Location
Robust Audio Visual Upgrades
Available
Extensive List of Full-Service
Caterers to Select From
In-House Bar Services
Light and Bright Historic
Industrial Building

720.443.4411 info@asteriskdenver.com www.asteriskdenver.com

A VERSATILE
EVENT VENUE
Step into Asterisk, where

energy meets elegance! Our
industrial, ballroom-style

venue is designed with a sleek,
blank-canvas design, allowing
you the freedom to create a

celebration that reflects
your unique style and vision.

mailto:info@asteriskdenver.com
http://www.asteriskdenver.com/


Main
Hall Rooftop

Get Ready /
Boardroom

Sq. Ft. 8,500 1,700 448

Reception 800 175 N/A

Dinner 600 120 30

Theater 700+ 200 44

1075 Park Ave West, Denver, CO 80205

info@asteriskdenver.com

www.AsteriskDenver.com

ROOFTOP

720.443.4411

E V E N T  S P A C E S

GET READY / BOARDROOM

CAPACITIESMAIN HALL

mailto:info@asteriskdenver.com
http://www.asteriskdenver.com/


SPACE RENTAL RATE

Main Hall
Sunday - Thursday

Friday 
Saturday / Holiday

$2,500
$4,000
$5,000

Rooftop
November - April

May - October
$1,000
$1,500

Get Ready / Boardroom
Sunday - Thursday

Friday / Saturday / Holiday
$750

$1,000

Full Venue Buyout
Sunday - Thursday

Friday
Saturday / Holiday

$4,500
$6,000
$7,000

R A T E S

RENTAL NOTES
Includes up to 8 hours of venue access, including setup & tear down time.
Additional access hours available for an hourly rate of $400/hour.
Does not include required Asterisk Venue Manager Fee of $500.  One onsite manager per 300 guests
required for events with bar service.  One manager per 500 guests required for non-alcohol events. 
Does not include required Security Officer of $100/hour, with a four-hour minimum, to be onsite 30-
minutes prior to guest arrival through 30-minutes after guest departure.
Event Planner/Coordinator, Security Deposit, and Certificate of Insurance required for all events.
Non-profit, active military and multi-date discounts available.
Rates above are subject to Beverage Minimums. See full list of venue policies at AsteriskDenver.com 



PARTNERS

Emily Sussman
ESussman@ASpiceofLife.com

303.443.4049
ASpiceofLife.com

Bonnie Vidal
Bonnie@BiscuitsandBerries.com

303.277.9677
BiscuitsandBerries.com

Amara Krueger
Amara@CateringbyDesignCo.com

303.781.5335
CateringByDesignCo.com

Asterisk is proud to partner with the following approved full-service, off-premise caterers for
your event.  These caterers are vetted and trained on Asterisk operations for a seamless event.

Reach out to them directly for menus and pricing.  Bar service through Asterisk only.

v.12.25

Alyssa Ramos
Alyssa@Deshebrado.com

720.541.5700
Deshebrado.com

Tanner Charlins
Tanner@EncoreCatering.net

720.798.1105
EncoreCatering.net

Wesley Guzman
WGuzman@E5-Events.com

720.488.2152
EpicureanGroupCo.com

Sarah Smick
Sarah@FootersCatering.com

303.762.1410
FootersCatering.com

Natalie Sears
Info@OccasionsDenver.com

303.789.1867
OccasionsDenver.com

Corey Bugay
Cory@CateringbyRM.com

303.216.0553
CateringbyRM.com

Asterisk’s exclusive
partner for linens and

service ware:

Scott Bradshaw
Scott@EventRents.net

303.972.0975
EventRents.net
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